
Lollipop - Fri/ Wed
Winter 2 2023-24 (Jan - Feb)

Finalized 12-19-23

Team Color

11. SC Power Rangers Orange

12. SC Teenie Mutant Ninja Turtles Green

13. St James Panthers Black

14. Bulldogs Red

21. SC Paw Patrol Blue

22. SC Care Bears Yellow

23. Wildcats Navy

24. Ross Rams Maroon

1/3/24 Wednesday 1/10/24 Wednesday 1/17/24 Wednesday 1/24/24 Wednesday

5:35p 21 v 22 5:35p 24 v 22 5:35p 11 v 21 5:35p 21 v 24

6:25p 23 v 24 6:25p 23 v 21 6:25p 14 v 24 6:25p 23 v 22

1/5/24 Friday 1/12/24 Friday 1/19/24 Friday 1/26/24 Friday

5:30p 13 v 14 5:30p 14 v 12 5:30p 12 v 22 5:30p 11 v 14

6:20p 11 v 12 6:20p 13 v 11 6:20p 13 v 23 6:20p 13 v 12

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

1/31/24 Wednesday 2/7/24 Wednesday 2/14/24 Wednesday 2/21/24 Wednesday

5:35p 24 v 23 5:35p 21 v 23 5:35p 23 v 12 5:35p 23 v 22

6:25p 22 v 21 6:25p 22 v 24 6:25p 22 v 13 6:25p 24 v 21

2/2/24 Friday 2/9/24 Friday 2/16/24 Friday 2/23/24 Friday

5:30p 14 v 13 5:30p 11 v 13 5:30p 24 v 11 5:30p 13 v 12

6:20p 12 v 11 6:20p 12 v 14 6:20p 21 v 14 6:20p 14 v 11

Byes: Byes: Byes: Byes: 

Children must wear shin guards at all times.

 


	Schedule

